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CONCOURS AMICAL DE TIR 
SUR SILHOUETTES 

MÉTALLIQUES

MONTREDON-LABESSONIE
02-03/09/2017

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 10 10 10 10 40 180
2 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 10 10 10 10 40 130
3 Beyt Guy Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 622007 10 9 10 9 38 80
4 Agnello Philippe Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 783283 10 10 8 9 37 60
5 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 8 8 8 8 32 55
6 Vieu Jean-Louis A.M.T.A.C.A. 2869879 7 8 5 6 26 50
7 Hugues Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 8 8 4 5 25 45
8 Meunier Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 6 5 3 4 18 40

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 10 10 9 9 38 190
2 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 10 10 9 7 36 140
3 Agnello Philippe Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 783283 10 10 8 7 35 90
4 Beyt Guy Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 622007 10 9 7 5 31 70
5 Valette Jean-Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 714589 7 8 7 7 29 60
6 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 7 7 7 7 28 55
7 Vieu Jean-Louis A.M.T.A.C.A. 2869879 7 8 3 5 23 50
8 Hugues Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 6 8 4 4 22 45
9 Meunier Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 8 7 4 3 22 40

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 9 10 4 8 31 200
2 Esposito Jean-Marcel Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 2606561 8 9 5 5 27 150
3 Agnello Philippe Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 783283 9 7 6 4 26 100
4 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 7 8 3 4 22 70
5 Beyt Guy Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 622007 8 8 3 2 21 60
6 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 5 5 5 5 20 55
7 Valette Jean-Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 714589 4 6 1 2 13 50
8 Meunier Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 4 4 2 2 12 45
9 Hugues Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 3 3 1 4 11 40

10 Vieu Jean-Louis A.M.T.A.C.A. 2869879 3 3 2 3 11 35

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 10 8 9 6 33 190
2 Agnello Philippe Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 783283 7 10 7 8 32 140
3 Esposito Jean-Marcel Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 2606561 9 10 6 7 32 90
4 Beyt Guy Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 622007 9 8 6 8 31 70
5 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 10 9 5 7 31 60
6 Hugues Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 5 6 3 3 17 55
7 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 4 4 4 4 16 50
8 Meunier Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 4 4 3 3 14 45

Pistolet  22 L.R. production

Révolver 22 L.R. production

Debout  22 L.R. production

                                                      Unlimited 22 L.R. 
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9 Vieu Jean-Louis A.M.T.A.C.A. 2869879 3 3 2 3 11 40

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P R D U Total Circuit

1 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 40 38 31 31 140 360
2 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 40 36 22 33 131 260
3 Agnello Philippe Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 783283 37 35 26 32 130 160
4 Beyt Guy Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 622007 38 31 21 31 121 120
5 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 32 28 20 16 96 110
6 Hugues Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 25 22 11 17 75 100
7 Vieu Jean-Louis A.M.T.A.C.A. 2869879 26 23 11 11 71 90
8 Meunier Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 18 22 12 14 66 80

Combiné 22 L.R.


